Alixis 1,27 m - Size 7-8
Mini Scouts Contrast - Vintage White/Burgundy

Milanis 1,22 m - Size 5- 6

K’DS SWEATSHIRTS j ; ) ] e Mini Scouts Contrast - Heather Grey/Mid Heather Grey

MINI SCOUTS CONTRAST

STSK905

Contrast round neck raglan sweatshirt

MEDIUM FIT
3-4

5-6

7-8

9-11
12-14

COLOURS

SPECIAL HEATHERS

NC Blg
s
&

&
d [EE

O
2
e )
1t sl

&

Made with 85% Organically Grown Cottor
C 1U;

ertified by Control Union
Certification CU 819434




